
SPARKLING
Abbazia Prosecco Extra Brut
Nicolas Feuillatte

WHITE WINE 
Yalumba <Y= Series Pinot Grigio 2022

Casillero Del Diablo Reserva Estate
Chardonay 2021 
Vasse Felix Sauvignin Blanc 2022 

RED WINE 
Carnivore Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 

Casillero Del Diablo Pinot Noir Reserva 2021

Chain of Ponds Pilot Block Shiraz 2017 

COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

2,200
5,800

2,400

2,500

3,400

2,600
3,000
2,300

11,300
28,200
10,000
28,200

580

600

790

620

700

560

580
1,600
520
1,450

Piedmont, Italy

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT AND ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING LOCAL TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
价格包含增值税，需缴纳地⽅税和服务费 •  가격에는 VAT가 포함되며 현지 세금 및 서비스 요금이 부과됩니다

Champagne,  France

Barossa Valley, Australia

Margaret River, Australia

California, USA

Casablanca, Chile

Adelaide Hills, Australia

Santiago, Chile
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BRANDY
Fundador Imperial
Fundador Exclusivo
Emperador Grand Supremo
Fundador Supremo 12 Years
Fundador Supremo 15 Years
Fundador Supremo 18 Years
Fundador 150 Aniversario

WHISKY
Benchmark No. 8
Buffalo Trace  
Charles and James
Chivas Regal 12 Years 
Chivas Royal Salute 
Dalmore 12 Years 
Dalmore 15 Years 
Dalmore Cigar 
Dalmore King Alexander III 
Dalmore 18 Years 
Dalmore 25 Years 
Hibiki
Glenlivet 12 Years 
Glenlivet 18 Years 
Jack Daniels 
Jameson 

190
310 
500 
420 
500
1,150

150
300
130
230 
950 
700 
1,200 
1,180 
1,800 
2,350 
8,400
1,500
500
920 
200 
210

3,600 
5,800
9,000
11,600
14,500
33,200
50,000

3,000
6,200
1,800
4,300
19,000 
13,800 
24,000 
23,000 
36,000 
49,000 
175,000 
27,000
9,500
18,500 
4,000 
3,900 



Jim Beam 
Johnnie Walker Black 
Johnnie Walker Double Black 
Johnnie Walker Gold 
Johnnie Walker Blue 
Jura 12 Years 
Jura Seven Wood 
Jura 18 Years 
Macallan 12 Years 
Macallan 18 Years Sherry Oak
Shackleton 
Tamnavulin Double Cask 
Whyte & Mackay 

RUM 
Bacardi Gold 
Bacardi Premium Black
Bacardi White
Flor De Cana 4 Years 
Flor De Cana 7 Years
Flor De Cana Coco
Flor De Cana Spresso 
Havana Club 3 Years
Zabana 8 Years Dark 
Zabana Single Barrel 

4,400 
3,900
5,900 
6,800 
23,000 
7,000 
14,500
19,200
16,000
75,000
4,800
6,200 
2,000

2,250
2,700
2,250
2,300
4,000
3,500
3,500
2,700
2,000
13,500

230 
240 
310 
330 
1,100 
350 
660
980
800
3,900
250 
330 
150

200
145
200
125
220
190
190
145
150
700

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT AND ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING LOCAL TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
价格包含增值税，需缴纳地⽅税和服务费 •  가격에는 VAT가 포함되며 현지 세금 및 서비스 요금이 부과됩니다



2,800
3,800
4,600
4,600
5,500
8,500
9,200
5,200 
5,200 
3,500 
6,000 
6,000
6,000
6,000

 
3,600
4,500
4,500
5,800
5,200
4,500
4,000

150
190
240
220
270
420
480
270 
270
180 
310
310
310
310

 
200
250
250
300
260
350
200

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT AND ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING LOCAL TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
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GIN
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Citidale Original
Cruxland Black Winter Truffles
Cruxland Kalahari Truffles
Hendricks 
London No. 1 
Malfy Con Limone 
Malfy Rosa
Tanqueray 
Tarsier Asian Dry
Tarsier Calamansi Citrus
Tarsier Khao San
Tarsier Oriental Pink 

VODKA 
Absolut Blue 
Absolut Kurant 
Absolut Citron 
Belvedere Premium 
Grey Goose Plain 
Stolichnaya 
Tito’s Handmade
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TEQUILA 
Jose Cuervo Gold
Olmeca Reposado
Patron Silver 
Patron Reposado 
Patron Anejo

LIQUEUR 
Amaretto 
Baileys Irish Cream 
Jagermeister 
Kahlua 
Tequila Rose

 
3,000
3,100
8,900
10,000
11,500

3,600
3,000
2,700
2,600
3,500

200
160
420
480 
500

250
160 
140 
140
200

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 
Clover Fuzz
Vodka, Giffard Cucumber, Créme De Banana, Giffard Agave, Fresh Lemon
Juice and Sprite

Red Hearted 
Whisky, Cherry Brandy, Giffard Maraschino, Cherry Maraschino, 
Fresh Lemon Juice, Sprite, Merlot

Tropical Breeze 
Rum, Giffard Maraschino, Giffard Peach, Malibu Rum, Pineapple Juice,
Orange Juice

 
450

450
 

450 
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS 
Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, Sweet & Sour

Blue Margarita 
Tequila, Blue Curacao, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Classic Margarita 
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Cosmopolitan 
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Mix, Cranberry

Long Island Iced Tea 
Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Rhum, Sweet & Sour, Coke

Mojito 
White Rhum, Mint Leaves, Lime Wedges, Refined Sugar, Soda Water

Piña Colada 
Rhum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk

Red Sangria 
Brandy, Red Wine, Orange Juice, Sweet & Sour Mix, Sprite

Sex on the Beach 
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry, Orange

Old Fashioned 
Whisky, Angostura, Brown Sugar

450

450

450

450

490

450 

450

490 

450 

490 

250

250

250

250

MOCKTAILS
Dusting Soda
Orange Juice, Soda Water, Sweet & Sour Mix, Grenadine

Sunrise Mocktail 
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine

Newport Delight
Calamansi with Honey, Pineapple Juice

Shirley Temple
Sprite and Grenadine
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IMPORTED BEER
Budweiser 
Corona 
Heineken 
Tsing Tao (640ml)

LOCAL BEER
San Miguel Draft Light 330ml
San Miguel Draft Light 500ml
Red Horse 
San Miguel Pale Pilsen
San Miguel Light 
San Miguel Premium Malt 
San Miguel Super Dry 
San Miguel Cerveza Negra
San Miguel Cerveza Blanca
Smirnoff Mule

FRESH AND CHILLED JUICE 
Chilled Orange 
Chilled Apple 
Chilled Pineapple 
Fresh Melon 
Fresh Pineapple 
Fresh Ripe Mango 
Fresh Watermelon 
Four Seasons 

350 
350 
340 
450

228
410
228
228
228
240
240
280
280
280

190
190
190
320
320
320
320
358
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SODA 
Coke Regular, Coke Zero, Mug Root beer, Royal 
Sprite, Soda Water, Tonic Water
Ginger Ale (Canada Dry)

ENERGY DRINK
Bacchus
Redbull

ICED COFFEE
Iced Americano 
Iced Latte 
Iced Café Mocha 

COFFEE
Single Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Americano 
Decaffeinated Americano 
Cappuccino 
Café Latte 
Café Mocha

190

280
280

228
228
228

180
228
228
228
228
228
228
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HOT & COLD CHOCOLATE
Hot Chocolate 
Iced Chocolate

TEA 
Chamomile 
English Breakfast 
Peppermint 
Jasmine Green Tea 
Earl Grey 
Oolong

SPARKLING WATER 
Perrier 
San Pellegrino 

STILL WATER 
Absolute 
Acqua Panna 
Evian

175
175

180 
180
180 
180
180
180

 
280 
280 

 
110 
280 
280

(330 ml)

(350 ml)

(500 ml)

(330 ml)

(250 ml)
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BAR CHOW
配酒⼩W • 바 음ß

COLD SELECTIONS
冷盘选择 • 콜드 셀렉션

California Maki Roll  
加州寿司圈 • 캘리포니아 마키 롤
Crab Stick, Cream Cheese, Seasoned Rice, Nori
蟹柳，奶油芝⼠, 寿司饭，紫菜 • 게맛살, 크림치즈, 양념밥, 노리(김)

Kinilaw na Tuna 
菲式酸腌⾦枪⻥ • 칼왈리 나 참치
Fresh Tuna, Cucumber Vinegar, Tomato, Onion, Radish
新鲜⾦枪⻥，酸腌⻘⽠，番茄，洋葱，⽩萝⼘ • 신선한 참치, 오이 ß초,
토마토, 양파, 무

Maguro Sashimi (Tuna)     
⾦枪⻥刺⾝ • 마구로 ìÞ미 (참치)
Fresh Sushi-Grade Tuna, Pickled Ginger, Wasabi
寿司级⾦枪⻥、酸腌姜、芥末 • 신선한 스Þ 등급 참치, 절인 생강, 와사비

Shake Sashimi (Salmon)      
三⽂⻥刺⾝ • 연어 ìÞ미
Fresh Sushi-Grade Salmon, Pickled Ginger, Wasabi
寿司级三⽂⻥、酸腌姜、芥末 • 신선한 스Þ 등급 연어, 절인 생강, 와사비

Crispy Chicken Salad       
⾹脆鸡⾁沙拉 • 바í한 치킨 샐러드
Mixed Lettuce, Crispy Wonton, Tomato Salsa
什锦⽣菜、脆云吞⽪、番茄莎莎酱 • 혼합 양상추, 바í한 완톤, 토마토 살ì

Fruit Plate          
新鲜⽔果拼盘 • 과일 플래터
An Assortment of Sliced Fresh Fruits
X种新鲜⽔果⽚ • 얇게 썬 신선한 과일 모음

390

390

590

800

320      

390
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HOT SELECTIONS
热盘选择 • 핫(따뜻한 음ß) 셀렉션:

Fried Pork Siomai 
炸烧卖 • 튀긴 돼지고기 Þ오마이
Seasoned Ground Pork and Shrimp Filling, Chili-Garlic Oil,
Soy Glaze
猪⾁和虾馅，辣椒蒜油，酱油 • 양념 돼지고기와 새우 Î, 칠리 마늘 오
일, 간장  

Crispy Crab and Cheese Dumpling 
脆蟹芝⼠饺⼦ • 바í한 게살 치즈 만두
Creamy Crab Filling, Pepper Mayo
奶油蟹⾁馅，辣椒蛋⻩酱 • 크리미 크랩(게살) 필링, 페퍼 마요네즈

Chicken Adobo Quesadilla 
阿多博鸡⾁⽟⽶饼 • 치킨 아도보 퀘ì디아
Classic Chicken Adobo, Potato, Mozzarella Cheese
阿多博鸡⾁馅、⼟⾖泥、⻢苏⾥拉芝⼠ • 클래ß 치킨 아도보, 감자, 모
짜렐라 치즈

Beefy Fries and Cheese 
⽜⾁芝⼠薯条 • 비피 감자튀김과 치즈
Crispy Fries, Bolognese, Creamy Cheese Sauce
薯条，⽜⾁酱，芝⼠酱 • 바í한 감자튀김, 볼로냐, 크리미 치즈 Í스

Korean Fried Chicken        
韩式炸鸡 • 한국ß 프라이드 치킨
Spicy Sauce, Cucumber
韩辣酱，⻘⽠ • 매운 Í스 , 오이

Beef Salpicao
菲式炖⽜⾁ • 비프 살피카오
Beef with Garlic, Rice, Vegetable Atsara
⽜⾁配搭⻩油蒜⽶饭，什锦腌菜 • Í고기와 함께 마늘, 쌀, 야채 아싸라  

260 

320

280

420

420

480


